RECLAMATION

DATE:
TIME:
LOCATION:

Time
1:00-1:15pm

1:15-1:30pm

1:30-1:40pm

1:40-1:50pm

1:50-2:20pm

2:20-2:30pm

2:30-2:45pm

2:45-3:00pm
3:00-4:00pm

4:00

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Reclamation

Managing Water in the West

BUREAU OF RECLAMATION’S
BOULDER CITY HISTORIC PROPERTIES

PUBLIC MEETING

January 27, 2009
1:00-4:00 pm

Date Street Building 1300 Conference Room, Boulder City, Nevada

Topic
Sign-in

Welcome and Introductions,
Purpose of Meeting

History of Reclamation in
Boulder City

Reclamation Properties in
Boulder City

Reclamation Activities in
Boulder City
Break

National Historic Preservation Act
& Programmatic Agreement

Public Involvement and Contacts
Discussion

Media Availability

Presenters

Lorri Gray, Regional Director and
Terry Fulp, Deputy Regional Director

Laureen Perry, Archaeologist

Laureen Perry, Archaeologist

Terry Fulp, Deputy Regional Director and
Steven Hvinden, Area Manager,
Boulder Canyon Operations Office

David Cushman,
Statistical Research, Inc. Foundation

Laureen Perry, Archaeologist
Terry Fulp, Deputy Regional Director

Terry Fulp, Deputy Regional Director



